
Communiqué no. 328-10 December 2017

Results / Résultats
Sun 10 Dec 2017 - Race distance: 3 laps

Men's Sprint / Sprint hommes
Finals / Finales

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Final For Gold

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.078

71.443

10.060

71.571

10.535

68.344

GOLD 1 268 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU +0.040 Winner Winner

SILVER 2 280 DMITRIEV Denis RUS Winner +0.024 +0.117

Final For Bronze

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.279

70.046

10.029

71.792

BRONZE 3 116 VYNOKUROV Andrii UKR Winner Winner

4 249 KAWABATA Tomoyuki JPC +0.036 +0.494

Did not qualify for semifinals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

5 284 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel RUS

6 187 BARRETTE Hugo CAN

7 222 PERVIS Francois FRA

8 110 TJON EN FA Jair SUR

Did not qualify for 1/4 finals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9 207 SOJKA David CZE

10 205 CECHMAN Martin CZE

11 131 OLIVA Lewis WAL

12 255 WAKIMOTO Yuta JPN

13 228 MAY Jan GER

14 224 DORNBACH Maximilian GER

15 221 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA

16 219 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP

Did not qualify for 1/8 finals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

17 218 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP

18 264 PARK Jeone KOR

19 241 CECI Francesco ITA

20 288 RASOL Muhamad Khairil Nizam SDF
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