





8-10 December 2017 Communiqué no. 32

Men's Sprint / Sprint hommes Finals / Finales Results / Résultats

Sun 10 Dec 2017 - Race distance: 3 laps

		Race	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	10.078	10.060	10.535
Final For Gold				Average Speed km/h:	71.443	71.571	68.344
GOLD	1	268	LENDEL Vasilijus	LTU	+0.040	Winner	Winner
SILVER	2	280	DMITRIEV Denis	RUS	Winner	+0.024	+0.117
				200m Time:	10.279	10.029	
Final For Bronze				Average Speed km/h:	70.046	71.792	
BRONZE	3	116	VYNOKUROV Andrii	UKR	Winner	Winner	
	4	249	KAWABATA Tomoyuki	JPC	+0.036	+0.494	
Did not qualify fo	or semifinals			200m Time: Average Speed km/h:			
	5	284	YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel	RUS			
	6	187	BARRETTE Hugo	CAN			
	7	222	PERVIS François	FRA			
	8	110	TJON EN FA Jair	SUR			
Did	4/4 5 1 -			200m Time: Average Speed km/h:			
Did not qualify fo		207	SOJKA David	CZE			
	9 10	207	CECHMAN Martin	CZE			
	10	131	OLIVA Lewis	WAL			
	12	255	WAKIMOTO Yuta	JPN			
	13	228	MAY Jan	GER			
	14	224	DORNBACH Maximilian	GER			
	15	221	LANDERNEAU Melvin	FRA			
	16	219	PERALTA GASCON Juan	ESP			
Did not qualify fo	or 1/8 finals			200m Time: Average Speed km/h:			
	17	218	MORENO SANCHEZ Jose	ESP			
	18	264	PARK Jeone	KOR			
	19	241	CECI Francesco	ITA			
	20	288	RASOL Muhamad Khairil Nizam	SDF			

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissottiming.com















